§ummer Play in the Parks

All events will take place from 11:00 — 15:00

Shipley Town Council

Monday 25.07.22 - Northcliffe Park
Monday 01.08.22 - Crowgill Park
Monday 08.08.22 - Shipley Central Park

Summer 6f Fun

=)
Monday 22.08.22 - Park Street Recreation Ground
Wednesday 31.08.22 - Hirst Wood Recreation Ground

likley Town Council
Come and join us for some FREE summer fun! -
Monday 25.07.22 — Riverside Gardens
Monday 01.08.22 — Riverside Gardens

#® Giant games # Bouncy castles Monday 08.08.22 - Riverside Gardens
- Monday 15.08.22 — Riverside Gardens
# Cricket, golf & football # Space hoppers Monday 22.08.22 — Riverside Gardens
#& Hula hoops # Frisbies & much more! Wednesday 31.08.22 — Riverside Gardens

Events in Harden Memorial Park funded by your Village Council Hlrose Parish Coundt

Tuesday 26.07.22 — Claremont Park

28.07.22, 04.08.22, 11.08.22, 18.08.22, 25.08.22 & 01.09.22 Tuesday 02.08.22 —Wrose Recreation Ground

Tuesday 09.08.22 - Claremont Park
Tuesday 16.08.22 - Wrose Recreation Ground

Adult supervision required Tuesday 23.08.22 - Claremont Park
Events run by Bradford Community Play and Development Service

Tuesday 30.08.22 - Wrose Recreation Ground

Cullingworth Parish Council

Tuesday 26.07.22 — Cullingworth Park
Tuesday 09.08.22 — Cullingworth Park
Tuesday 23.08.22 — Cullingworth Park

Wilsden Parish Council

‘Wednesday 27.07.22 — Wilsden Recreation Ground
Wednesday 10.08.22 — Wilsden Recreation Ground
Wednesday 24.08.22 — Wilsden Recreation Ground

Sandy Lane Parish Council

Wednesday 17.08.22 — Oxenhope Recreation Ground Wednesday 03.08.22 — Greenwood Park

Wednesday 17.08.22 — Greenwood Park
Harden Village Council

DOxenhope Village Council
Thursday 28.07.22 - Harden Memorial Park )
Thursday 04,0822 -Harden Merril Park e L T eope pecemton Croune
Thursday 11.08.22 - Harden Memorial Park )
Thursday 18.08.22 - Harden Memorial Park
Thursday 25.08.22 - Harden Memorial Park
Thursday 01.09.22 - Harden Memorial Park

Denholme Town Council

Friday 29.07.22 — Foster Park
Friday 05.08.22 — Foster Park
Friday 12.08.22 — Foster Park
Friday 19.08.22 — Foster Park
Friday 26.08.22 — Foster Park
Friday 02.09_22 — Foster Park

Bingley Town Council

Friday 29.07_22 — Gilstead Recreation Ground
Friday 05.08.22 — Myrtle Park

Friday 120822 — Crossflatts Recreation Ground
Friday 19.08_22 — Cottingley Recreation Ground
Friday 26.08.22 — Eldwick Recreation Ground
Friday 02.09_22 — Myrtle Park

Events run by Bradford Community Play and Development Service.



